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Senator Terry Gerratana, Co-Chair
Legislative Office Building, Room 3002
Hartford, CT 06106
gerratana@senatedems.ct.gov

Senator Gayle Slossberg, Vice-Chair
Legislative Office Building, Room 2001
Hartford, CT 06106
slossberg@senatedems.ct.gov

Senator Jason Welch, Ranking Member
Legislative Office Building, Room 3001
Hartford, CT 06106
Jason.Welch@cga.ct.gov

Representative David Alexander
Legislative Office Building, Room 1001
Hartford, CT 06106

David. Alexander@cga.ct.gov

Representative Whit Betts

Legislative Office Building, Room 4059
Hartford, CT 06106
Whit.Betts@housegop.ct.gov

Representative Susan Johnson, Co-Chair
Legislative Office Building, Room 3004
Hartford, CT 06106
Susan.Johnson@cga.ct.gov

Representative Philip Miller, Vice Chair
Legislative Office Building, Room4011
Hartford, CT 06106
Philip.Miller@cga.ct.gov

Rep. Prasad Srinivasan, Ranking Member
Legislative Office Building, Room 3003
Hartford, CT 06106
Prasad.Srinivasan@housegop.ct.gov

Representative David Arconti
Legislative Office Building, Room 4026
Hartford, CT 06106
David.Arconti@cga.ct.gov
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Legislative Office Building, Room 4035
Hartford, CT 06106
Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov
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Representative Theresa Conroy
Legislative Office Building, Room 4113
Hartford, CT 06106
Theresa.Conroy@cga.ct.gov

Representative Mike Demicco
Legislative Office Building, Room 4014
Hartford, CT 06106
Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov

Representative Debralee Hovey
Legislative Office Building, Room 4068
Hartford, CT 06106
Debralee.hovey@cga.ct.gov

Representative Themis Klarides
Legislative Office Building, Room 4203
Hartford, CT 06106
Themis.Klarides@housegop.ct.gov

Senator Anthony Musto

Legislative Office Building, Room 2200
Hartford, CT 06106
Musto@senatedems.ct.gov

Representative Emmett Riley
Legislative Office Building, Room 4037
Hartford, CT 06106
Emmett.Riley@cga.ct.gov

Representative Peggy Sayers
Legislative Office Building, Room 4049
Hartford, CT 06106
Peggy.Sayers@cga.ct.gov

Representative Christopher Davis
Legislative Office Building, Room 4083
Hartford, CT 06106
Christopher.Davis@housegop.ct.gov

Senator Gary Holder-Winfield
Legislative Office Building, Room 3805
Hartford, CT 06106
Gary.Holder-Winfield@cga.ct.gov

Senator Robert Kane

Legislative Office Building, Room 2705
Hartford, CT 06106
Rob.Kane@cga.ct.gov

Representative James Maroney
Legislative Office Building, Room 5006
Hartford, CT 06106
James.Maroney@-cga.ct.qov

Representative Jason Perillo

Legislative Office Building, Room 4078
Hartford, CT 06106
Jason.Perillo@housegop.ct.gov

Representative Kevin Ryan

Legislative Office Building, Room 4108
Hartford, CT 06106
Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov

Representative David Scribner
Legislative Office Building, 2303
Hartford, CT 06106
David.Scribner@housegop.ct.gov
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Representative Peter Tercyak
Legislative Office Building, Room 3804
Hartford, CT 06106
Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov

Representative Melissa Ziobron
Legislative Office Building, Room 4076
Hartford, CT 06106
Melissa.Ziobron@housegop.ct.gov
Melissa.ziobron@cga.ct.gov

Representative Patricia Widlitz
Legislative Office Building, Room 3704
Hartford, CT 06106
Patricia.Widlitz@cga.ct.gov

Representative David Zoni

Legislative Office Building, Room 4005
Hartford, CT 06106
David.Zoni@cga.ct.gov
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